08/12/2007 22:41:53 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

YB02 Rockford 2

Race Date: 08/11/2007 Members/Flyers: 23 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 613 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 V. Radoman Hamilton C 07 AU CAN 7044 18 181.377 0 09:16:03 0:00 1333.1643
2 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CU 18091 35 165.683 0 09:04:40 0:25 1329.0080
3 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1751 2 165683 0 09:04:40 0:25 1329.0080
4 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CU 18081 3 165683 0 09:04:41 0:26 1328.8304
5 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1763 4 165683 0 09:04:42 0:27 1328.6528
6 B.Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 924 29 184232 0 09:19:10 0357 1323.8228
7 B.Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 908 2 184232 0 09:19:32 1:19 1320.3440
8 V. Radoman Hamilton C 07 CUSI/L 606 2 181377 0 09:18:35 2:31 1308.7937
9 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1295 3 184232 0 09:20:56 2:41 1307.2280
10 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1744 5 165683 0 09:07:30 3:31 1299.4745
11 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 934 4 184232 0 09:22:18 4:.02 1294.6732
12 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 CU 5537 26 164960 0 09:08:21 5:04 1285.2357
13 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 CU 5552 2 164960 0 09:08:22 5:05 1285.0688
14 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 CU 5548 3 164960 0 09:08:25 5:08 1284.5685
15 J. Erwin Hamilton G 07 CU 5556 4 164960 0 09:08:26 5:09 1284.4018
16 J. Erwin Hamilton G 07 CU 5555 5 164960 0 09:08:28 5:12 1284.0685
17 A. Rasoul Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1525 35 170.712 68 09:13:02 4:09 1283.2273
18 V. Radoman Hamilton C 07 CUHC 349 3 181.377 09:21:26 5:22 1282.4205
19 P. Tavares Hamilton C 07 CU 17301 35 180.980 09:21:34 5:49 1278.4083
20 P. Tavares HamiltonC 07 CU 17371 2 180.980 09:21:37 5:52 12779569
21 P. Tavares HamiltonC 07 CU 17340 3 180980 09:21:38 5:53 1277.8065
22 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1716 35 178.525 09:19:49 6:00 1276.8506
23 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 919 5 184232 09:24:38 6:20 1273.7866
24 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHC 720 35 178.014 09:19:50 6:25 1273.0a41
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25 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHC 776 2 178.014 09:19:52 6:27 1272.7407
26 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1734 2 178.525 09:20:18 6:29 1272.4519
27 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1737 4 178.525 09:20:19 6:30 1272.3007
28 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1758 3 178.525 09:20:19 6:30 1272.3007
29 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHC 734 3 178.014 09:19:58 6:33 1271.8314
30 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHGC 775 4 178.014 09:20:02 6:37 1271.2259
31 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHGC 765 5 178.014 09:20:04 6:39 1270.9234
32 P.Tavares Hamilton C 07 CU 17342 4 180.980 09:23:54 8:09 1257.6789
33 P.Tavares Hamilton G 07 CU 17341 5 180.980 09:23:55 8:10 1257.5333
34 S. Rebejko Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHG 1712 5 178.525 09:22:05 8:18 1256.4809
35 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 07 CU GUELP 1180 31 117.664 -23 08:33:51 9:09 1249.7722
36 A Rasoul Hamilton C 07 CUHGC 1533 2 170712 68 09:17:21 844 1242.8977
37 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 07 CUGUELP 1141 2 117.664 -23 08:34:46 10:34  1237.7163
38 V. Radoman Hamilton C 07 CUSIL 618 4 181377 0 09:26:36 10:33  1237.2237
39 V. Radoman Hamilton G 07 AU CAN 7046 5 181377 0 09:26:44 10:40  1236.0995
40 A Rasoul Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1513 3 170.712 68 09:19:51 11:24  1220.6793
41 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 07 CUACTON 141 37 123697 0 08:42:27 14:10 1207.3890
42 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 07 CU ACTON 116 2 123697 0 08:42:30 14:14  1206.8000
43 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 07 CUACTON 118 3 123697 0 08:42:34 14:20 1206.0156
44 J. Doise Hamilton C 07 CU 770 21 172886 0 09:23:26 14:25  1205.3405
45 A Rasoul Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1541 4 170.712 68 09:21:43 13:23  1204.6007
46 A Rasoul Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHGC 1543 5 170.712 68 09:21:46 13:26  1204.1759
47 J. Doise Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHGC 1738 2 172886 0 09:23:37 14:37  1203.8018
48 E. Camposilvan Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHGC 1201 32 163.436 21 09:17:22 16:00 1192.3024
49 E. Camposilvan Hamilton ¢ 07 CUHG 1268 2 163.436 21 09:17:48 16:29  1188.5465
50 E. Camposilvan 2 HamilionC 07 CUHGC 1214 3 163.436 21 09:18:03 16:46  1186.3903
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
53 P. Camilleri 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1582 15 125914 3 08:46:21 1184.3995
55 J. Soltysik 2 HamilionC 07 CUHGC 782 35 173.333 7 09:27:35 1175.2570

58 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 75 35 151.225 0 09:09:54 1164.1647
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The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Young Bird Loft Point

ClubName

P. Tavares Hamilton Cen 115 18
L. Koper Hamilton Cen 106
S. Rebeiko Hamiton Cen 79 4
B. Taylor Hamifton Cen 74
V. Radoman Hamilton Cen 12 51
J. Enwin Hamifion Cen 60
J. Zagrodzki Hamiton Cen 42 3
E. Camposilvan Hamillon Cen 37
J. Doise Hamifton Cen 20
W. Sitarz ActonRPC 19
A Rasoul Hamifion Cen 9
G. Kolozsvari ActonRPC 1
08/13/2007 08:09:10

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 S. Rebejko

2 J. Zagrodzki

3 S. Rebejko

4 V. Radoman

5 P. Tavares

6 P. Tavares

7 L. Koper

8 J. Zagrodzki

=] P. Tavares

10 L. Koper

11 P. Tavares

12 L. Koper

13 V. Radoman

14 P. Tavares

15 L. Koper

16 J. Doise

17 B. Taylor

18 S. Rebejko

19 B. Taylor

20 V. Radoman

21 J. Zagrodzki

22 B. Tavlor

23 L. Koper

24 B. Taylor

25 S. Rebejko

26 J. Erwin

27 S. Rebejko

28 J. Erwin

29 J. Erwin

30 E. Camposilvan

31 J. Erwin

32 E. Camposilvan

33 W. Sitarz

34 J. Erwin

35 VW, Sitarz

36 A. Rasoul

37 E. Camposilvan

38 V. Radoman

39 P. Tavares

40 P. Tavares

41 E. Camposilvan

42 V. Radoman

43 P. Tavares

44 J. Zagrodzki

a5 G. Kolozsvari

46 J. Zagrodzki

a7 B. Taylor

YBO1 YBO2 Total

13
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74
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Young Bird Average Speed

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Young Bird

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamillton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton
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Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
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Hamilton
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

07
07
07
07
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
07
07
07
07
07
07

Ring/Band No

Ccu
Ccu
cu

Member/Flyer Name Club
V. Radoman Hamilton C
P. Tavares Hamilton C
S. Rebejko Hamilton C
J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C
L. Koper Hamilton C
W. Sitarz Acton R.P.
A. Rasoul Hamilton C
J. Erwin Hamilton C
J. Doise Hamilton C
E. Camposilvan Hamilton C
G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P.
J. Soltysik Hamilton C
F. Niculescu Extra Flye
P. Camilleri Acton R.P.
M Placha Burl-Oak R
Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R
Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P.
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
J. Dumer Acton R.P.
Willowbrook Loft Acton R.P.
P. Hatzis Hamilton C
R. Vanzanten Hamilton C
B. Taylor Hamilton C
Colour
HC 1716
HC 776
HC 1758
CAN 7044
17338
17305
18091
HC 734
17311
HC 1751
17365
18081
HC 349
17345
HC 1763
HC 2332
HC 924
HC 1772
HC o908
S/L 606
HC 729
HC 1295
HC 1744
HC 934
HC 1724
5537
HC 1705
5552
5548
HC 1216
5556
HC 1207
GUELPH1135
5555
GUELPH1144
HC 1525
HC 1212
S/L 624
17301
17371
HC 964
HC 339
17340
HC 770
ACTON 141
HC 736
HC 949

To Win
0:00
0:40
1:29
2:34
2:56
5:31
8:16
8:17
9:23
13:40
10:55
20:41
20:04
29:07
53:15
89:41
93:17

39:28
28:43
16:55
5:18
1:32

Sex Score No
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Bird Average
1338.6580
1335.3173
1331.1999
1325.8242
1322.9064
1297.8840
1296.6289
1295.0736
1291.7203
1267.6828
1263.9339
1239.6424
1216.2108
1159.1623
1083.3872
958.4546
875.8421
0.0000
-933.2916
-1001.4062
-1164.1647
-1291.2457
-1323.8228

Points
72

67
63
50
50
a9
a9
a9
as
as
a7
a7
a6
a6
a6
as
as
aa
aa
43
a2
a2
41

40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
31

31

30
30
29
29
28
28



08/13/2007 08:12:30 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

YBO02 Rockford 2

Race Date: 08/11/2007 Members/Flyers: 24 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 682 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1374 32 226461 -1 10:00:35 0:00 1253.9500
2 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1376 2 226461 -1 10:00:43 0:07 1253.0249
3 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1362 3 226461 -1 10:04:31 3:55 1227.2214
4 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2374 33 219461 0 10:01:22 6:33 1210.0404
5 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1348 4 226461 -1 10:07:18 6:42 1208.9857
6 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1339 5 226461 -1 10:08:21 7:45 1202.2463
7 R.Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14616 BB 35 226336 9 10:09:22 8:43 1196.0738
8 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2722 29 221.704 -1 10:06:04 9:28 1191.4348
9 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2375 2 219461 0 10:05:09 10:27 1185.3146
10 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1884 26 221474 -4 10:06:54 10:34  1184.6096
11 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2267 BBWF 35 218814 -1 10:04:42 10:34 1184.6044
12 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2445 19 220527 3 10:06:40 11:02 1181.6770
13 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2224 BBWF 2 218814 -1 10:05:14 11:07 1181.1938
14 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2397 3 219461 0 10:06:00 11:19 1179.8978
15 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2279 BB 3 218814 -1 10:05:34 11:28 1179.0722
16 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1848 2 221474 -4 10:07:55 11:36 1178.2022
17 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1903 3 221474 -4 10:07:58 11:40 1177.8889
18 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14627 BB 2 226336 9 10:13:01 12:22 11734431
19 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2218 BB 4 218814 -1 10:06:39 12:35 1172.2292
20 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1807 4 221474 -4 10:09:01 12:44 1171.3473
21 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2376 4 219461 0 10:07:36 12:59 1169.8348
22 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14650 BB 3 226336 9 10:13:38 12:59  1169.7040
23 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2232 5 218814 -1 10:07:46 13:44 1165.2582
24 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2383 5 219461 0 10:08:40 14:05 1163.2208
25 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1866 5 221474 -4 10:10:36 14:21 1161.6192
26 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14633 BB 4 226336 9 10:16:09 15:30 1154.6881
27 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 7311 2 221704 -1 10:13:01 16:34 1148.5371
28 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2716 3 221704 -1 10:13:23 16:56 1146.3596
29 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2743 4 221704 -1 10:13:25 16:59 1146.1620
30 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2701 5 221.704 -1 10:13:27 17:01 1145.9645
31 P Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2576 35 223920 -2 10:15:56 17:35 11426626
32 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2825 BBCH 35 221278 -2 10:13:42 17:40 1142.1981
33 P Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2529 2 223920 -2 10:16:20 17:59 1140.3348
34 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2831 BB 2 221278 -2 10:14:09 18:07 1139.5511
35 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2653 2 220527 3 10:13:34 18:07 1139.5464
36 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2841 BB 3 221278 -2 10:14:26 18:25 1137.8907
37 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2615 3 220527 3 10:14:06 18:40 1136.4147
38 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14639 BB 5 226336 9 10:20:08 19:29 1131.6936
39 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2035 35 209.614 10 10:05:34 19:42  1130.4933
40 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2579 3 223920 -2 10:18:40 20:21 1126.9433
41 A Goverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2014 2 209.614 10 10:06:16 20:27 1126.2422
42 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 AU 7196 4 220527 3 10:16:10 20:47  1124.4401
43 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2361 CH 31 219172 69 10:17:05 21:51 1117.9618
44 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2620 5 220527 3 10:18:04 22:44 1113.6517
45 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 07 CU 472 30 212548 0 10:10:54 22:47 1113.3997
46 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 07 CU 480 2 212548 0 10:10:57 22:50 1113.1081
47 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2575 4 223920 -2 10:21:46 23:29 1109.6306
48 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1739 24 221635 0 10:19:47 23:32 1109.3768
49 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07 CU 1516 BB C 29 233.020 -12 10:29:54 23:35 1109.1815
50 W. Zastrow 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 1776 25 199388 -16 09:59:40 23:45 1108.6447
51 S Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CUHC 672 35 200841 0 10:01:29 24:02 1106.6636
52 S Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5246 2 20084 0 10:01:33 24:06 1106.2572
53 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2020 3 209614 10 10:09:48 24:16  1105.2628

54 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07 CU 2705 SL H2 233.020 -12 10:30:51 24:30 1104.1874



08/13/2007 08:15:18
Pos Members(Flyers ClubNeame
1 E. Buttigieg WellandRP. 112 113
2 G.Dakin Welland RP. 88 49
3 R.Breton WellandRP. 4 3
4 TWintle WellandRP. 15 58
5 M Vrbanac Welland RP. 2
6 J.Connglly Welland RP. 25
7 A Coverdale Welland RP. 21
8  DKirkwood Welland R.P. 18
9 Martin & Son Loft WellandRP. 1 14
10 Rome M3C Loft WellandRP. 12
11 J.Reid Scotly WellandRP. 7
08/13/2007 08:16:23

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 E. Buttigieg

2 G. Dakin

3 T Wintle

4 E. Buttigieg

5 E. Buttigieg

6 E. Buttigieg

7 E. Buttigieg

8 E. Buttigieg

9 T Wintle

10 E. Buttigieg

11 Gi. Dakin

12 G. Dakin

13 E. Buttigieg

14 R. Breton

15 G. Dakin

16 E. Buttigieg

17 D Kirkwood

18 T Wintle

19 R. Breton

20 M. Vrbanac

21 Gi. Dakin

22 R. Breton

23 Martin & Son Loft

24 R. Breton

25 G. Dakin

26 T Wintle

27 G. Dakin

28 G. Dakin

29 A. Coverdale

30 M. Vrbanac

31 A. Coverdale

32 M. Vrbanac

33 J. Connelly

34 R. Breton

35 J. Connelly

36 J. Reid Scotty

37 G. Dakin

38 M. Vrbanac

39 J. Connelly

40 T Wintle

a1 Rome M&C Loft

42 Rome M&C Loft

43 R. Breton

44 Rome M&C Loft

a5 J. Connelly

46 Martin & Son Loft

a7 M. Vrbanac

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Champion Young Bird Loft Point

YBO1 YB02 Total

25
137
15
7
¥
2
2
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Champion Young Bird

Club
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
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o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
07
o7
07
o7
07
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7

Ring/Band No

cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu

Member/Flyer Name Club
E. Buttigieg Welland R.
T Wintle Welland R.
R. Breton Welland R.
G. Dakin Welland R.
Martin & Son Loft Welland R.
A. Coverdale Welland R.
J. Connelly Welland R.
J. Reid Scotty Welland R.
Rome M&C Loft Welland R.
P. Alello Welland R.
S. Williams ST. Cathar
AJ. Gabrielli ST. Cathar
T. Harvey ST. Cathar
W. Zastrow ST. Cathar
JK. Loft ST. Cathar
E. SCHIMANN ST. Cathar
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
1. Wiens ST. Cathar
LeBreton Landing Welland R.
M. Vtbanac Welland R.
D Kirkwood Welland R.
B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar
Colour

1348

2232

2383

1374

1376

1397

1361

1362

2374

1358

2265

2202

1339

14616 BB

2261

1347

2722

2375

14621 DCH

1884

2267 BBWF

14647 CHPD

2445

14667 RED

2224 BBWF

2397

2293

2279 BB

2059

1848

2046

1903

1645 BCFPP

14627 BB
14695 BK

1508 BB
2218 BB
1807
1607 CH
2376
1703
1728
14650 BB
1723
1622 DC
2629

1866

To Win
0:00
10:24
11:13
11:29
22:54
25:33
31:06
35:24
33:49
35:16
33:40
37:13
37:32
40:02
52:47
54:40

33:20
24:50
17:55
16:51
7:32

Sex Score No

2
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Bird Average
1310.1591
1270.7030
1268.9366
1266.5901
1226.6834
1213.2780
1198.6983
1191.5626
1191.1057
1187.5895
1180.4918
1175.3265
1167.1120
1157.8301
1118.8510
1114.7354
0.0000
-1075.9621
-1142.1783
-1184.5641
-1191.4232
-1253.1763

Points
96

69
67
50
a9
a9
as
as
a7
a7
a6
as
as
a4
a4
a3
a3
a2
a2
a1

a0
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31

31

30
30
29
29
28
27
26
26



Pos Member/Flyer Name
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Race Date: 08/11/2007
Release Time: 07:00:00

V. Radoman
Koper

. Koper

. Koper

. Koper

. Taylor

. Taylor

. Radoman
. Taylor

. Koper

. Taylor
Erwin
Erwin
Erwin
Erwin

J. Erwin

A. Rasoul
V. Radoman
P. Tavares
P. Tavares
P. Tavares
S. Rebejko
B. Taylor

J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
S. Rebejko
S. Rebejko
S. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
P. Tavares
P. Tavares
S. Rebejko
E. Buttigieg
E. Buttigieg
W. Sitarz

A. Rasoul
W. Sitarz

V. Radoman
V. Radoman
E. Buttigieg
A_Rasoul

T Wintle

E. Buttigieg
G. Kolozsvari
G. Kolozsvari
G. Kolozsvari
J. Doise

A_ Rasoul
A_ Rasoul

J. Doise

E. Buttigieg
R. Breton
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The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

YB02 Rockford 2

Members/Flyers: 47

Org Name

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton €
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Welland R.
Hamilton G
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton G
Hamilton G
Hamilton G
Hamilton €
Welland R.
Welland R.
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07
07
07
07
07
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07
07
07
07
07
07
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07
07
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07
07
07
07
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Birds: 1295
Ring/Band No Col

AUCAN 7044
cu 18091
CU HC 1751
cu 18081
CU HC 1763
CU HC 924
CU HC 908
CU S/L 606
CU HC 1295
CU HC 1744
CU HC 934
cu 5537
cu 5552
cu 5548
cu 5556
Ccu 5555
CU HC 1525
CU HC 349
cu 17301
Ccu 17371
Ccu 17340
CU HC 1716
CU HC 949
CU HC 720
CU HC 776
CU HC 1734
CU HC 1737
CU HG 1758
CU HG 734
CU HC 775
CU HC 765
cu 17342
Ccu 17341
CU HC 1712
Ccu 1374
cu 1376
CU GUELP 1180
CU HG 1533
CU GUELP 1141
CU SiL 618
AU CAN 7046
cu 1362
CU HG 1513
cu 2374
Ccu 1348
CU ACTON 111

CU ACTON 116
CU ACTON 118

cu
CUHGC
CUHGC
CUHC
cu
cu

770

1541

1543

1738

1339

14616 BB

18
35
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181.377
165.683
165.683
165.683
165.683
184.232
184.232
181.377
184.232
165.683
184.232
164.960
164.960
164.960
164.960
164.960
170.712
181.377
180.980
180.980
180.980
178.525
184.232
178.014
178.014
178.525
178.525
178.525
178.014
178.014
178.014
180.980
180.980
178.525
226.461
226.461
117.664
170.712
117.664
181.377
181.377
226.461
170.712
219.461
226.461
123.697
123.697
123.697
172.886
170.712
170.712
172.886
226.461
226.336

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:
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Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

09:16:03
09:04:40
09:04:40
09:04:41
09:04:42
09:19:10
09:19:32
09:18:35
09:20:56
09:07:30
09:22:18
09:08:21
09:08:22
09:08:25
09:08:26
09:08:28
09:13:02
09:21:26
09:21:34
09:21:37
09:21:38
09:19:49
09:24:38
09:19:50
09:19:52
09:20:18
09:20:19
09:20:19
09:19:58
09:20:02
09:20:04
09:23:54
09:23:55
09:22:05
10:00:35
10:00:43
08:33:51
09:17:21
08:34:46
09:26:36
09:26:44
10:04:31
09:19:51
10:01:22
10:07:18
08:42:27
08:42:30
08:42:34
09:23:26
09:21:43
09:21:46
09:23:37
10:08:21
10:09:22

ToWin
0:00
0:25
0:25
0:26
0:27
0:57
1:19
2:31
2:41
3
4:02
5:04
5:05
5:08
5:09
5:12
4:09
5:22
5:49
5:52
5:53
6:00
6:20
6:25
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:33
6:37
6:39
8:09
8:10
8:18
8:35
8:42
9:09
8:44
10:34
10:33
10:40
11:44
11:24
13:50
13:58
14:10
14:14
14:20
14:25
13:23
13:26
14:37
14:49
15:34

Velocity Nom
1333.1643
1329.0080
1329.0080
1328.8304
1328.6528
1323.68228
1320.3440
1308.7937
1307.2280
1299.4745
1294.6732
1285.2357
1285.0688
1284.5685
1264.4018
1284.0685
1283.2273
1282.4205
1278.4083
1277.9569
1277.8065
1276.8506
1273.7866
1273.0441
1272.7407
1272.4519
1272.3007
1272.3007
1271.8314
1271.2259
1270.9234
1257.6789
1257.5333
1256.4809
1253.9500
1253.0249
1249.7722
1242.8977
1237.7163
1237.2237
1236.0995
1227.2214
1220.6793
1210.0404
1208.9857
1207.3890
1206.8000
1206.0156
1205.3405
1204.6007
1204.1759
1203.8018
1202.2463
1196.0738



Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No GCol Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

55 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1201 32 163.436 21 09:17:22 16:00 1192.3024
56 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2722 29 221.704 -1 10:06:04 16:11  1191.4348
57 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1268 2 163.436 21 09:17:48 16:29 1188.5465
58 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltenC 07 CUHC 1214 3 163.436 21 09:18:03 16:46 1186.3903
59 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CU ACTON 101 4 123.697 0 08:44:16 16:50 1186.3523
60 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1218 4 163.436 21 09:18:05 16:48 1186.1034
61 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2375 2 219461 0 10:05:09 16:58 1185.3146
62 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1884 26 221474 -4 10:06:54 17:04  1184.6096
63 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2267 BBWF 35 218814 -1 10:04:42 17:03 1184.6044
64 P. Camilleri 2 ActonRP. 07 CUGUELP 1582 15 125914 3 08:46:21 17:04  1184.3095
65 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2445 19 220527 3 10:06:40 17:26 1181.6770
66 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2224 BBWF 2 218.814 -1 10:05:14 17:30 1181.1938
67 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2397 3 219461 0 10:06:00 17:40 1179.8978
68 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1208 5 163.436 21 09:18:51 17:39  1179.5430
69 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2279 BB 3 218.814 -1 10:05:34 17:46  1179.0722
70 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1848 2 221474 -4 10:07:55 17:54 1178.2022
71 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1903 3 221474 -4 10:07:58 17:56 1177.8889
72 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 782 35 173333 7 09:27:35 18:15 1175.2570
73 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14627 BB 2 226336 9 10:13:01 18:30 1173.4431
74  G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2218 BB 4 218814 -1 10:06:39 18:40 1172.2292
75 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1807 4 221474 -4 10:09:01 18:48 1171.3473
76 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2376 4 219461 0 10:07:36 18:59 1169.8348
77 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14650 BB 3 226336 9 10:13:38 18:59 1169.7040
78 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CU ACTON 26 2 173333 7 09:28:20 19:02 1169.3115
79 P. Camilleri 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1590 2 125914 3 08:48:01 19:28 1166.1188
80 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2232 5 218.814 -1 10:07:46 19:36  1165.2582
81 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 75 35 151225 0 09:09:54 19:45 1164.1647
82 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2383 5 219461 0 10:08:40 19:52 1163.2208
83 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 247 3 172886 0 09:28:43 19:58 11625193
84 M. Vrbanac 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1866 5 221.474 -4 10:10:36 20:05 1161.6192
85 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 4 2 151.225 0 09:10:27 20:24  1159.2564
86 W. Sitarz 2 ActonRP. 07 CUGUELP 1109 3 117664 -23 08:41:34 21:03 1155.0611
87 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 161 5 123.697 0 08:47:07 21:00 1154.7876
88 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14633 BB 4 226336 9 10:16:09 21:00 1154.6881
89 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 208 4 172.886 0 09:29:45 21:03 1154.4975
90 J. Soltysik 2 HamilionC 07 CUHC 1966 3 173333 7 09:30:22 21:10 1153.4910
91 J. Doise 2 HamililonC 07 CUHC 2332 5 172.886 0 09:30:27 21:47 1149.1260
92 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 734 2 221704 -1 10:13:01 21:52 1148.5371
93  F. Niculescu ExtraFlye 07 CUNIC 228 19 133469 0 08:56:21 22:03 1147.1336
94 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2716 3 221.704 -1 10:13:23 22:10 1146.3596
95 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2743 4 221704 -1 10:13:25 22:111  1146.1620
96 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2701 5 221.704 -1 10:13:27 22:13  1145.9645
97 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2576 35 223.920 -2 10:15:56 22:41  1142.6626
98 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2825 BBCH 35 221.278 -2 10:13:42 22:44  1142.1981
99 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2529 2 223.920 -2 10:16:20 23:00 1140.3348
100 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2831 BB 2 221278 -2 10:14:09 23:07 1139.5511
101 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2653 2 220527 3 10:13:34 23:06 1139.5464
102 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2841 BB 3 221278 -2 10:14:26 23:21 1137.8907
103 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2615 3 220527 3 10:14:06 23:32 1136.4147
104 F. Niculescu ExtraFlye 07 CUNIC 269 2 133469 0 08:57:51 24:.06 11325329
105 P. Haizis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 43 3 151225 0 09:13:34 24:08  1132.2061
106 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14639 BB 5 226336 9 10:20:08 24:12 1131.6936
107 A. Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2035 35 209.614 10 10:05:34 24:22  1130.4933
108 J. Soltysik 2 HamilitonC 07 CUHC 1994 4 173333 7 09:33:32 24:29 1129.6875
109 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2579 3 223.920 -2 10:18:40 24:53 1126.9433
110 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2014 2 209.614 10 10:06:16 24:58 1126.2422
111 W. Sitarz 2 ActonRP. 07 CUGUELP1135 4 117664 -23 08:44:14 25:10 1125.5838
112 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 AU 7196 4 220527 3 10:16:10 25114  1124.4901
113 W. Sitarz 2 ActonRP. 07 CUGUELP 1145 5 117.664 -23 08:44:29 25:33 1122.8073
114 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1940 5 173.333 7 09:35:05 26:06 1118.3909
115 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2361 CH 31 219172 69 10:17:05 26:04  1117.9618



Pos MembersFlyers

P. Tavares
5. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
L. Koper

E. Buttigieq
B. Taylor

V. Radoman
J. Enwin

G. Dakin

E. Campogilvan
W, Sitarz

A Rasoul

G. Kolozsvari
R. Breton

J. Doise

T Wintle
J.Soltysik
A Coverdle

FedName

Hamiton Cen
Hamilton Gen
Hamilton Cen
Hamitan Cen
Welland RP.
Hamiton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamiton Cen
Welland RP.
Hamilton Gen
AcionRRC

Hamilton Cen
AcionRRC

Welland RP.
Hamilton Gen
Welland RP.
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
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The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢

Young Bird Average Speed

08/13:2007 08:20:35
Pos NMember/Flyer Name
1 V. Radoman
2 P. Tavares
3 S. Rebejko
4 J. Zagrodzki
5 L. Koper
b E. Buttigieg
7 W. Sitarz
§ A Rasoul
9 J. Erwin
10 J. Daise
11 TWintle
12 R Breton
1 E. Camposilvan
14 @. Dakin
15 G. Kolozsvari
16 J. Soltysik
17 Martin & Son Loft
18 F. Niculeseu
19 A Coverdale
il J. Connglly
2 J. Reid Scotty
2 Rome MAC Loft
pA P. Aigllo
AU S. Williams
% B.R. Smiljanic
2% T. Harvey
i) P. Camillei
i W. Zastrow
i JK. Loft
30 E. SCHIMANN
3 N Placha
2 Tremaine Lofts
3 Fly ot Die Lotts
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
U J. Dutner
35 Willowbrook Loft
36 |, Wiens
3 LeBreton Landing
8 P. Hatzis
3 M. Vibanac
40 D Kirkwood
i A.J. Gabriell
4 R. Vanzanten

#

B. Taylor

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Welland R,
Acton RP.
Hamilton G
Hamifton C
Hamilton G
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilion C
Welland R.
Acton RP.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Exira Flye
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Acton RP.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Acton RP.

Acton RP.
Acton RP.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Hamifton C
Welland R.
Welland R,
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Hamifton C

To Win
0:00
0:40
129
234
2:56
12
531
8:16
8:17
9:23
1732
18:34
13:40
18:36
10:55
0:4
30:04
20:04
22
38:13
42:58
44:01
2:33
40:12
4407
4403
2:07
46:31
59:21
61:19
53:15
89:41
9317

39:26
843
36:35
826
16:55
13
20:28
11:04
5:18

132

Bird Average
1336.6580
13353173
13311999
13256242
13229084
1310.1591
1297.8840
1296.6289
1295.0736
12917203
1270.7030
1268.9366
12676828
1266.5901
1263.9339
1239.6424
1226.6834
12162108
1213.2780
1198.6983
1191.3626
11911057
1187.5895
11804918
1175.3263
1167.1120
1159.1623
11578301
1118.8510
11147354
1083.3872
9584546
8758421
0.0000
4332916
-1001.4062
1075.9621
11821783
11641647
-1184.5641
11914232
12531763
-1291.2467
-1323.8228



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Champion Young Bird

08/13/2007 08:39:55

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1716 2 72
2 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHC 776 2 67
3 S. Rebejko Hamilton € 07 CUHC 1758 2 63
4 V. Radoman Hamilton € 07 AUCAN 7044 1 50
5 P. Tavares Hamilton C 07 Ccu 17338 1 50
6 P. Tavares Hamilton C 07 Ccu 17305 1 49
7 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CuU 18091 1 49
8 P. Tavares Hamilton € 07 CuU 17311 1 48
9 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1751 1 48
10 P. Tavares Hamilton € 07 CuU 17365 1 47
11 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 cu 18081 1 47
12 P. Tavares Hamilton C 07 cu 17345 1 46
13 L. Koper Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1763 1 46
14 J. Doise Hamilton € 07 CUHC 2332 1 45
15 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 924 1 45
16 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1772 1 44
17 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 908 1 44
18 V. Radoman Hamilton C 07 CUSIL 606 1 43
19 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 cu 1348 2 43
20 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHC 729 1 42
21 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1295 1 42
22 L. Koper Hamilton € 07 CUHC 1744 1 H
23 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 934 1 40
24 S. Rebejko Hamilton € 07 CUHC 1724 1 39
25 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 cu 5537 1 39
26 S. Rebejko Hamilton € 07 CUHC 1705 1 38
27 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton € 07 CUHC 734 2 33
28 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 cu 5552 1 38
29 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 cu 5548 1 37
30 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 CuU 5556 1 36
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 Cu 1397 1 36
32 J. Erwin Hamilton C 07 cu 5555 1 35
33 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 Cu 1361 1 35
34 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1358 1 34
35 A. Rasoul Hamilton € 07 CUHC 1525 1 34
36 V. Radoman Hamilton C 07 CUHC 349 1 33
37 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 cu 2265 1 33
38 P. Tavares Hamilton € 07 Cu 17301 1 32
39 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 Cu 2202 1 32
40 P. Tavares Hamilton € 07 Ccu 17371 1 31
a @G. Dakin Welland R. 07 Cu 2261 1 31
42 P. Tavares Hamilton € 07 CuU 17340 1 30
43 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 Cu 1347 1 30
44 E. Camposilvan Hamilton € 07 CUHC 1216 1 29
45 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CuU 14621 DCH 1 28
46 B. Taylor Hamilton C 07 CUHC 949 1 28
47 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 07 CUHC 720 1 27



